
Last Name / Team Name First Name Rank Email

Davis  Ruth 1 radavis@missouristate.edu

Pinkham  Courtney 2 courtneypinkham@missouristate.edu

Gibson  Peggy 3 pgibson781@aol.com

Cortez  Willie 4 williecortez@missouristate.edu

Marcum  Drew 5 Drewmarcum@missouristate.edu

WRIGHT  AMY 6 aml718@missouristate.edu

Reut Robinson  Rebeca 7 rebecareut@missouristate.edu

Edmond  Brian 8 BrianEdmond@gmail.com

Arti  FNU 9 artiarti@missouristate.edu

Bird  Evonne 10 ebird@missouristate.edu

Morgan  Michelle 11 michellemorgan@missouristate.edu

burton  kelsi 12 kelsiburton@missouristate.edu

Genisio  Carlye 13 carlyegenisio@missouristate.edu

Reed  Ryan 14 ryanreed@missouristate.edu

Cathey  Christie 15 christiecathey@missouristate.edu

Shirley  Corinne 16 corinneshirley@missouristate.edu

Wills  Michael 17 mikewills@missouristate.edu

Worman  Scott 18 FScottWorman@MissouriState.edu

Adkisson  Brittney 19 BrittneyAdkisson@missouristate.edu

Hader  Will 20 willhader@missouristate.edu

Watson  Marnie 21 MWatson@MissouriState.edu

Walker  Alicia 22 aliciawalker@missouristate.edu

Citterio  Chiara 23 chiaracitterio@missouristate.edu

Acharya  Sreekanth 24 sreekanthacharya@missouristate.edu

Alaimo  Alison 25 Alisonalaimo@gmail.com

Jennings  Shannon 26 sjennings@missouristate.edu

Mayes  Hillary 27 hillarymayes@missouristate.edu

Daniels  Amy 28 adaniels@missouristate.edu

Mantie-Kozlowski  Alana 29 alanamantiekozlowski@missouristate.edu

Whipple  Tanya 30 twhipple@missouristate.edu

Jones  Grant 31 grantjones@missouristate.edu

Gibson  Lisa 32 LisaGibson@missouristate.edu

Nancy  Copeland 33 nancycopeland@missouristate.edu

Philipos  Nathanim 34 ndp875s@login.missouristate.edu

Ailor  Shannon 35 shannonailor@missouristate.edu

Hall  Lisa 36 Lchall@missouristate.edu

Kemp  Paula 37 paulakemp@missouristate.edu

Blau  Brenna 38 brennablau@missouristate.edu

McBride  Amber 39 ambermcbride@missouristate.edu

Hoelscher  Carrisa 40 choelscher@missouristate.edu

Do  Ngoc 41 ngocdo@missouristate.edu

Stroud  Rachel 42 RachelStroud@MissouriState.edu

Benson  Tara 43 tbenson@missouristate.edu

Russell  Rachel 44 rachelrussell@missouristate.edu

Kaughman  Kristen 45 kristenkaughman@missouristate.edu

Templer Rodrigues  Abby 46 atemplerrodrigues@missouristate.edu



Madsen  Michelle 47 MichelleMadsen@MissouriState.edu

Kyle  Jerri Lynn 48 jerrilynnkyle@missouristate.edu

Prock  Casondra 49 casondraprock@missouristate.edu

Denson  Chloe 50 chloedenson@missouristate.edu

Kerley  Lauren 51 laurenkerley@missouristate.edu

Hill  JaLynn 52 JaLynnHill@missouristate.edu

Smith  Allison 53 allisonsmith@missouristate.edu

Holt  Shannon 54 shannonholt@missouristate.edu

Burch  Abby 55 AbbyBurch@missouristate.edu

Walker-Pacheco  Suzanne 56 suzannewalker@missouristate.edu

Wood  Mary Ann 57 maryannwood@missouristate.edu

Phillips  Love 58 lp48e@login.missouristate.edu

Hahn  Kathleen 59 kathleenhahn@missouristate.edu

Donnelson  Nicki 60 nickidonnelson@missouristate.edu

Young  Angela 61 angelayoung@missouristate.edu

Coffman  Lance 62 lancecoffman@missouristate.edu

Rietman  Charles 63 Rietman326@missouristate.edu

Schluterman  Ivy 64 Ivyschluterman@missouristate.edu

Jenkins  Paige 65 paigejenkins@missouristate.edu

Wong  Daniel 66 cw93s@missouristate.edu

Alaimo  Ian 67 ianalaimo@missouristate.edu

Letterman  Debbie 68 debbieletterman@missouristate.edu

Masterson  Julie 69 JulieMasterson@MissouriState.edu

Humbyrd  Sandy 70 Shumbyrd@missouristate.edu

Baum  Allicia 71 alliciabaum@missouristate.edu

Schiller  Megan 72 MSchiller@MissouriState.edu

Randol  Kim 73 markrandol@att.net

McKenzie  Lyn 74 lynmckenzie@missouristate.edu

Totsch  Carly 75 CarlyTotsch@missouristate.edu

Shrestha  Aishwarya 76 aishwaryashrestha@missouristate.edu

lofton  denise 77 dlofton@missouristate.edu

Goerndt  Michael 78 mgoerndt@missouristate.edu

Dickens  Krissy 79 kdickens@missouristate.edu

Karmakar  Keya 80 KeyaKarmakar@missouristate.edu

Melton  Emily 81 emilymelton@missouristate.edu

Sherman-Wilkins  Kyler 82 kshermanwilkins@missouristate.edu

Dixon  Tammy 83 tammydixon@missouristate.edu

Gorley  Nicole 84 NicoleGorley@MissouriState.edu

Harter  Sharon 85 SharonHarter@MissouriState.edu

Hook  Joi 86 joihook@missouristate.edu

Hamilton  Timmarie 87 thamilton@missouristate.edu

Catlin  Gabby 88 gabriellecatlin@missouristate.edu

Walker  Kimmy 89 kimmywalker@missouristate.edu

Wehrman  Erin 90 erinwehrman@missouristate.edu

Jones  Lauren 91 laurenejones@missouristate.edu

Douglas  Briar 92 briardouglas@missouristate.edu

Goerndt  Angela 93 agoerndt@missouristate.edu



Cobban  Jean 94 Jcobban@missouristate.edu

Swindell  Lori 95 lswindell@missouristate.edu

Davis  Chelsea 96 chelseadavis@missouristate.edu

Breedlove  Gates 97 GatesBreedlove@MissouriState.edu

Shelley  Riannon 98 riannonshelley@missouristate.edu

Goodwin  Amy 99 AmyGoodwin@missouristate.edu

Friga  Tara 100 tfriga@missouristate.edu

Rockney  Andrea 101 arockney@missouristate.edu

Hamilton  Melisa 102 mhamilton@missouristate.edu

Million  Lelsey 103 lmillion@missouristate.edu

Geiger  Lacey 104 LaceyGeiger@missouristate.edu

Horton  Tara 105 tarahorton@missouristate.edu

million  danielle 106 danielle@unusualimagery.net

Brown  Lori 107 lab296e@missouristate.edu

Perez  Sofia 108 sofiaperez@missouristate.edu

Lacava  Bill 109 Blacava@missouristate.edu

Sommers  Emily 110 emilysommers@missouristate.edu

Sudbrock  Christi 111 csudbrock@missouristate.edu

Wright  Joan 112 joanwright@missouristate.edu

Moore  Amy 113 Amymoore@missouristate.edu

Phipps  Amy 114 amyphipps@missouristate.edu

Phillips  April 115 aprilphillips@missouristate.edu

Shah  Kishor 116 KishorShah@MissouriState.edu

Garland  Diana 117 DianaGarland@MissouriState.edu

walker  Elizabeth 118 ewalker@missouristate.edu

senger  steven 119 stevensenger@missouristate.edu

McKinney  Rebekah 120 rebekahmckinney@missouristate.edu

McNish  Natalie 121 nataliemcnish@missouristate.edu

Keele  Campbell 122 campbellkeele@missouristate.edu

Templeman  Maureen 123 maureentempleman@missouristate.edu

Letterman  Emily 124 ELetterman@MissouriState.edu

Braddish  Toni 125 Tonigreen@missouristate.edu

Skinner  Cameron 126 CSkinner@missouristate.edu

Capps  Jenny 127 jennycapps@missouristate.edu

Adkison  Robert 128 robertadkison@missouristate.edu

Murphy  Donna 129 donnamurphy@missouristate.edu

Rietman  Sarah 130 sarahrietman@missouristate.edu

Handley  Scott 131 scotthandley@missouristate.edu

Rowe  Angela 132 angelafrizell@missouristate.edu

Schull  Cynthia 133 cschull@missouristate.edu

Grace-Duran  Jennifer 134 JGraceDuran@MissouriState.edu

Cavitt  Anyta 135 anytacavitt@missouristate.edu



Total

812591

791309

718181

702962

623571

558560

530781

527949

507175

504172

497899

474188

463319

453538

453480

449796

442547

431508

430927

423110

411775

410543

396917

395046

392160

389661

386462

376942

376125

374969

369614

367089

360368

356393

354650

351614

350742

344984

343676

339963

335301

335237

333879

333812

325527

322880



318101

313329

311344

309578

309544

308840

306853

302254

300880

297533

294140

281625

278450

276620

273509

272154

266392

265231

264298

258850

256064

253896

252625

251619

247164

245707

244119

242493

242192

239853

237356

236957

236480

231548

229124

225606

223868

221581

220710

220606

217289

212639

211167

210762

202430

199419

198866



197204

187646

185231

181185

180102

179731

177046

173794

168419

165393

161402

156509

153377

152508

151442

147239

145998

142709

137968

137767

131030

128731

125790

124200

123490

120001

118318

114837

101160

99702

92678

91734

91117

78971

78436

77038

72933

56554

45157

37319

27658

1836


